



# FOOD SAFETY PROGRAM PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

BR 026

Page 1 of 3

## BEL CAPRI WHITE WHOLE WHEAT DOUGH PRODUCT INFORMATION

<b>PRODUCT DESCRIPTION</b>				
Frozen Whole Wheat Dough.				
<b>INGREDIENT STATEMENT (as appears on label)</b>				
Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Salt, Olive Oil, Yeast, and Sugar				
<b>PRODUCT TYPE</b>				
Flour based.				
<b>ALLERGEN INFORMATION</b>				
Contains: Wheat May Contain: Soy and Milk				
<b>KOSHER STATUS</b>				
N/A				
<b>SHELF LIFE</b>				
120 days				
<b>PACKAGING INFORMATION</b>				
Code #	Pack/Size	Pallet Configuration:	Case Dimension:	Case Cube
			Height Width Length	
0455	30/12 oz	5 block 15 high	4" 14 1/2" 22 3/8"	.751
0451	16/22 oz	5 block 15 high	4" 14 1/2" 22 3/8"	.751
0450	14/30 oz	5 block 15 high	4" 14 1/2" 22 3/8"	.751
Each block is stretch wrapped and pallet height depends on order size				
<b>SHIPPING &amp; STORAGE</b>				
This product must be kept frozen. The carrier & storage facilities shall be maintained in sanitary conditions.				
<b>CODE FORMAT</b>				
Code for Frozen Whole Wheat Dough appears on the front of the case and shows Month,				

Initial Release: 02/20/13

Revision Level: 02

Revision Date: 11/19/13

Prepared by: J. G. Leach

Approved by: G. Luciano



**LOSURDO FOODS, INC.**

20 OWENS ROAD, HACKENSACK, N.J. 07601  
(201) 343-9850 FAX (201) 343-8778  
www.losurdofoods.com

# FOOD SAFETY PROGRAM PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

BR 026

Page 2 of 3

	Day & Year. The code is the actual expiration date of the product (Example: Jan 5 04)
<b>INTENDED CONSUMER</b>	
	Food distributors to be used as an ingredient

## BEL CAPRI WHITE WHOLE WHEAT DOUGH PRODUCT INFORMATION

Initial Release: 02/20/13

Revision Level: 02

Revision Date: 11/19/13

Prepared by: J. G. Leach

Approved by: G. Luciano



# FOOD SAFETY PROGRAM PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

BR 026

Page 3 of 3

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
Serving Size 2 oz (57 g/2 oz)		Calories	2,000 2,500
Servings Per Container Varies			
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories</b> 170		Calories from Fat 60	
		<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g			<b>11 %</b>
Saturated Fat 1g			<b>5 %</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g			
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg			<b>0 %</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 220mg			<b>9 %</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 24g			<b>8 %</b>
Dietary Fiber 4g			<b>16 %</b>
Sugars 0g			
<b>Protein</b> 1g			
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%			
Calcium 2% • Iron 10%			

  

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SALT, OLIVE OIL, YEAST, SUGAR

CONTAINS: WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: SOY AND MILK

Initial Release: 02/20/13

Revision Level: 02

Revision Date: 11/19/13

Prepared by: J. G. Leach

Approved by: G. Luciano